Steve 1 2 CS/1167/01	2339/EQF3
Fion:	ONNUT
Estimoted Cost	VIII NO SMG 15362 YIROGA G1121/8
TO TRADECI VENICIO DO REEL AVA LINVIMV	Type (M. Osr D.M. Oyele / Bus / Van / Corry 1. Yext / Print thever /
el Workshop m/s	Mahor: Mitsubish, Attrage et 1193 Colour White . A/O: Insuradiatellis
(I)	Sp. Roofing 63846 YIRAdio; Insured 1810 INT IN
Chille D.	Eng/No:
Pulsy No	ONO: MMBSTAISATHAOLESVI
Syn haved Excount 300	Stoorlage toolder / Johnmod / Lookad / Burnt or
(Citoni's Record) Wishs of Velt	Model Hill (SIRIM) 1 370 ARIM of DI
-122	Tyre \$1201 P1 185/55 R15
[Pvacy Condition]	BS   OUN EXNOVA   GY   FS   LIZA ! MIC   ONTO VIPE   SUM!
tabelt at the stude of, the bootton'	TOYOTYOKO OF B.
P.ol. or Markey Velves	FIGN.
IDAC Academi Rpant Consistent? I Yes or No	R/0:1, 5 mm R/0:1, 5 mm
SIN / PR Stent Consistent? : Yeu or No	10.0A. 417277 MM
Est Repaire: 10 days Reall You or No	IN P W CITTOR
CA   REV   REP.   24 HRS	Des. of Damogus Pri Peor 1 Old 1 His 1 dic 1 Realist of
Vohido: IN/OUT	The Wold   Share Is from o / Body Structure effected to e collister
Cola / Yeas : Adlan / Instruction	
07/12/21@4.16pm revert to AIG via Merimen.	A 1 I MAI AND
07/1 <u>2/21@7.15pm Kok Chong informed C/A via N</u> 08/12 <del>/21@9,18am' Informed Kevi</del> n <del>C/A &amp; ex:\$300</del>	
26/01/22@10.06am confirmed with Ms Loi final fig	
welling fle 2006 A DI Proll. Roport	Days Of Ropolis 10
I Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trips 2 Survey Feel
Add Fo	0:
, and	I Interview (a
MER-OD	Intervention ()
112450.37	Tematil 4444
· .	



## CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

### **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

lo : 197701469G		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Invoice Name & Address	Cust No/Name	/TAY NGAK MONG
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Reg No/Reg Date	SMG1536Z / 06/12/201
Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120	Date In/Mileage	06/12/2021/ 0
	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AJH004307
	Engine No	3A92UHK0272
	Make/Model	MIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
Contact No 6419 1892		WOS WHITE PEARL / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		1	
KAX00008	Credit			282 / Kevin Leong		18249			
KAXUUUUO	Credit	Description of G	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	PART SANCE AND STREET	Qty	<b>Unit Price</b>	Disc%	Am	ount
E PNT88000 REPLACE	I.	R. BONNET, SUPPO	RT, FRT RH FEI	NDER & AFFECTED AREA	4.8 X			2025	3600.00
REPAIR O	N FRT LH	FENDER & FRT BOT	H RODA CHY221:	S H FRT BODY CHASSIS,				2199	2800.00
2 BOTH FRT	FENDER 8	BODY KIT (RH 100	re spale)		0				120.00
REMOVE & 55900099	REPLACE	RADIATOR, CONDEN	SER FOR FACIL	ITATE REPAIR					80.00
TO TOP U	P AIRCON	GAS	о п		д _				80.08
REMOVE & 1 SUNDRY	INSTALL	BODY KIT FORLEAC	IL WATE REPAI	ima	1((e)			40	80.0
SUNDRY	MOOT THE				GO			40	80.0
SUNDRY		ON AFFECTED AREA							50.0
TO SUPPL'	Y FRT NUM	MBER PLATE WITH F	RAME					20	50.0
SUNDRIES SPECIALIS									
WO: 1275	091 ACCD	IENT TOWED FROM W	OODLAND AVE1	TO CNC PG					
Normal T	owing \$50	t); TIme Start18. D; Add: Accident	\$10	19.30pm					
Total Co EMBLEM E	co /	MC BP			2.00		00.00		34.0
HEADLAMP	ASSY, LH	CR			1.00		23.00		510.5 510.5
HEADLAMP	ASST, KH DSHTFID I	MASHER / CRU			1.00		23.00		57.7
1 HORN	7				1.00	79.00	23.00		60.8
	R ASSY, A	C REFRIGE / B	T		1.00		23.00		586.7
M RADIATOR	ASSY	· []]			1.00		23.00		748.4
M PANEL, AI	R GUIDE	- BR			1.00	112.00	23.00	1	86.2

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



## **CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED** PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

## **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

co Reg No : 1977014696	ESTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Design Insurance Pto	Cust No/Name	/TAY NGAK MONG
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892	Reg No/Reg Date	SMG1536Z / 06/12/201
	Date In/Mileage	06/12/2021/ 0
	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AJH004307
	Engine No	3A92UHK0272
	Make/Model	MIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
	Colour/Trim	WOS WHITE PEARL / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Ope	rator		WIP No		
KAX00008	Credit	07/12/2021/ 13:32	BLK	282	/ Kevin Leong		18249		
	ACCRECATE VALUE OF THE PARTY OF	Description of Goods		-		Qty	<b>Unit Price</b>		Amount
M SHROUD, C	OOLING F					1.00	131.00		100.87
M FAN, COOL		7				1.00	77.00	23.00	59.29
M TANK ASS		OR COND				1.00	42.00	23.00	32.34
M MOTOR, CO						1.00	484.00	23.00	372.68
M DUCT, A/C		0.7				1.00	131.00		100.87
M FACE, FR		44				1.00	706.00		543.6
M GRILLE, R		a A				1.00	557.00		428.8
M AIR DAM,						1.00		23.00	13.8
M AIR DAM,						1.00	18.00	23.00	13.8
M GRILLE,F		- GR				1.00	165.00		127.0
M BRACKET,			n 0		r	1.00		23.00	10.0
M BRACKET,		R.LH / OR	252	IT	2005	1.00		23.00	10.0
		UPT PANEL BR	9111		101211	1.66		23.00	47.7
M MARK, THR		nec	O) (41	Ш	mai	4.00		23.00	53.9
M HOOD -	- 00			Bred		1.00	737.00		567.4
M INSULATO		- CR4				1.00	177.00		136.2
M HINGE, HO		07				1.00		23.00	43.1
M HINGE, HO		ÖT				1.00		23.00	43.12
M DAM, HOOD		7				1.00		23.00	15.40
M WEATHERS		D.RR				1.00		23.00	39.27
M FENDER,F		44				1.00	500.00		385.00
M PANEL AS						1.00	1055.00		812.35
		UPPORT, UPR / 00				1.00	66.00		50.82
M COVER, EN						1.00	99.00		76.23
	R WHEELH					1.00	98.00		75.46
	DECK, RH					1.00	16.00		12.32
M GARNISH,		1				1.00	178.00		137.06
M UNPAINTE		TS / BR (RH lon	re Souler )			1.00	1643.00	20.00	1314.40
			- sp.,,)		Sten (LK		00-1		
					7/11/11/1	70.00	Excen	- 1	
1	LKR Aut	o Consultants hance notify			11/1/1/1	John	010	,	
Topic and the second	the Ren	citer of the following:				,	- P/P		
Confirm &	1018501	(by Disiple/aller suray exinting			10	dyr.	M Re	L sy	
90	• Purts pris	set are subject to continuating			, , ,	11	Net	t <sup>/</sup>	15,158.34
	+ Tring pay	ly subvey is on a 12/phobit thele bro	e" busis		7%	GST on	15158.3		1061.08
	* 135 Alagai	modification(a) is allowed							16 010 42
	is a chieck	entary humits) in my browniai, eyest To four epips wall town in social age C	200			To	tal Payable	e	16,219.42
Total and			supany						
Authorized	signator	y and company stamp							

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other requiring the removal of the windscreen. the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

SC1A21C60005 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 06/12/2021 16:55 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN VERSION: 1 (06/12/2021 16:55 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate the completed by the Policyholder.

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission

Date of Accident

**Exact Location of Accident** 

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

06/12/2021 16:55 (SGT) 04/12/2021 16:44 (SGT)

PIE, Singapore

PIE TO CHANGI, BEFORE KIM KEAT FLYOVER

Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SMG1536Z

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No.

Email Address

Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No No

TAY NGAK MONG

SXXXX471I

JC.CHUALC@GMAIL.COM

(Phone) +65-97257937

+65-98314409

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Mitsubishi

Attrage

Private use

Yes

Private car

Auto

1193

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

No

1800144741-01

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

ALOYSIUS TAY HUI MING SXXXX719E

Accident report SC1A21C60005

Page 1 of 61

Date Of Birth 10/11/1998 Indoor Occupation 08/11/2017 Date Of Driving Pass 4 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Driving experience Male Gender (Phone) +65-98314409 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number ALOYSIUS.TAYHM@GMAIL.COM Email Address 369 WOODLANDS AVENUE 1 #09-861 Address Address complement 730369 Postcode No is the driver the policyholder? if No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Child No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Head to Rear Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION No Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Yes Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? ..... No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) Yes soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 CHARMAINE CHIA XIE MIN Name Female Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Yes Was the accident reported to the police? **Tanglin Division Headquaters** Police Station Name (Phone) +65-18003910000 Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-63964900 Alt. Police Station Phone No 21 Kampong Java Road Singapore 228892 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number EV3778U
Vehicle Manufacturer BMW

Accident report SC1A21C60005

Page 2 of 61

7	tailed to the second of the se	
F wic	le Model	
		Black
1.10	In Chica.	Private ca
L10	le Calegori	*
and the same of	of Dilver	-
Conta	act Number	
4 3 444	CC .	-
Addre	ass completion.	-
	-46	
Insur	ance Company Name	*
Natur	e Of Dallage	
Detai No. C	of property damages of property damages of property damages of Passenger (Including Driver)	

# INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

No

NJURED 1	

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

ALOYSIUS TAY HUI MING Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code CLOSED FRACTURE OF ANKLE Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained SMG1536Z Injured person in which vehicle? Yes

Accident report SC1A21C60005

### SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. 2. This remains provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible.
- allow insurance and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association 6. The report (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- report being made available aforesaid. 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

PIE towards Changi, before Kim Keut Flyaver

Time. -১ Kest -7 saches -) ANBD ->

> 4 - SMG 1536 Z 8 - EV 3778 U

circumstances of the Accident
On 4th Cocas 16:44 hrs. I was travelling on PIE towards Changi, before Kin keat Flywer
10 Part of Plant of P
Le I alake My Cot
ine with a man name card for his workship and asked me to go to his workship
2 passenger, including driver was on ear B.  2 passenger, including driver was on ear B.  Anthr 2, was from another car which was parked at road shulder even before occident hoppen.
Andre 2, was from arother con some

### Declaration

Time

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





1 of 2

Report No. E/20211206/7017

# POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Tanglin Division HQ 21 Kampong Java Road SINGAPORE

228892 Tel No:1800-3910000 Date/Time Report Made	Vide Report No. Station Diary No
06/12/2021 13:13  Name Of Informant  ALOYSIUS TAY HUI MING	Address 369 WOODLANDS AVENUE 1 #09-861 SINGAPORE 730369
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / \$9836719E	Contact No. Home/Office: Mobile: 98314409
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN Occupation National Service Full Time Institution/School Name  Date/Time Of Incident 04/12/2021 16:45 - 04/12/2021 16:55	Email Address ALOYSIUS.TAYHM@GMAIL.COM Sex Age Date of Birth Race Male 23 10/11/1998 Chinese Language English Location Of Incident PAN ISLAND EXPRESSWAY

Brief details.

I was driving on the first lane of PIE towards Changi, before Kim Keat Flyover within speed limit when the car in-front of me suddenly jammed his brake which led to my vehicle crashing into the back of his car even though I reacted in time and brake as the car rolled forward.

My car is car A, 2 passengers including me(driver)

The car I got into accident is car B, 2 passengers including the driver.

Before I manage to get off my car, there is already another 2 people from another car that is parked at road shoulder (I watched the video tape and found that they were already parked there even before the

Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Date/Time: 06/12/2021 13:13
Classification Of Case:





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. E/20211206/7017

accident happened). They came over and gave me a name card for their workshop. Which I felt was suspicious. I have the video tape, if is required by your side.

Didn't felt much pain during time of accident however, feet got swollen after few hours. Went to Urgent Care Centre at Kampung Admiralty and was given 10days MC due to fracture at ankle area. Car B's passenger is feeling alright as I have checked on them.

Subjects Involved Suspect Person Name	N.A		
Victim Person Name ID Type Gender Race Occupation	ALOYSIUS TAY HUI MING NRIC NO Male Chinese National Service Full Time	ID No Age Language Address Is Informant A	\$9836719E 23 English 369 WOODLANDS AVENUE 1 #09-861 SINGAPORE 730369 Yes
Mobile No	98314409	Victim?	

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 06/12/2021 13:13
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

# CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: Tay Ngak Mong

period of Insurance

: 06 Dec 2020 To 05 Dec 2021

Engine No. Chassis No. : 3A92UHK0272 : MMBSTA13AJH004307 Vehicle No.

: SMG1536Z

Policy No. Endorsement No.

: 1800144741-01

Issued Date

: 24 Nov 2020

## ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,193.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2018

**Driver Restriction** 

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

a) The Policyholder

a) The Policyholder b) Any other parson who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission, This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") If You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use\* :

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving fulfillon, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

#### EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Tay Ngak Mong - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

#### APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1. Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 65684501

2.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubl Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67461000 3.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 20 Leng Kee Rd Singapore 159094 64708688 4.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG 9G Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: DBS BANK LTD

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia),

0504623202

FULCOMICP2 - CT

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

22 UBI ROAD 4 FULCO BUILDING

SINGAPORE 408617

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

on Way to reak Builde, Saveray To 65 0419 110

SSPI IC